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Session VJV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shaylyn Garay452
Kimball High School

9.200 9.250 9.7509.800 38.000
1 1 1 1 1

1

Heather Weiss556
Lowell High School

9.000 9.200 9.3509.500 37.050
4T 2T 3T 3T 2

2

Lauren Giles453
Kimball High School

9.000 9.150 9.3509.500 37.000
4T 4 3T 3T 3

3

Sophie Jorasch651
Palo Alto High

9.100 8.700 8.9009.600 36.300
2 8 2 9T 4

4

Alexis Kinard554
Lowell High School

9.050 8.200 9.4509.400 36.100
3 14 5 2 5

5

Donna Rotella454
Kimball High School

9.000 8.800 9.2508.400 35.450
4T 6T 10 5 6

6

Chrystal Chern351
Gunn High School

8.200 9.200 9.0508.700 35.150
17T 2T 8T 7 7

7

Jordan Ahn551
Lowell High School

8.800 8.300 8.9009.100 35.100
10 13 7 9T 8

8

Asuka Ishihara354
Gunn High School

8.400 8.600 8.8009.200 35.000
15 9T 6 12 9

9

Tamara Chan552
Lowell High School

8.950 8.600 8.6008.700 34.850
7T 9T 8T 17 10

10

Racheal Pombo761
Tracy High School

8.950 8.850 8.7508.200 34.750
7T 5 12 13T 11

11

Jessica Rittenhouse153
Burlingame High

8.900 8.800 9.0007.700 34.400
9 6T 15 8 12

12

Katie Dea553
Lowell High School

8.750 8.500 8.8507.300 33.400
11 12 18 11 13

13

Sarah Miller653
Palo Alto High

8.700 7.650 8.7508.000 33.100
12T 17 13 13T 14

14

Desiree Drab-Munoz753
Tracy High School

8.200 7.500 8.5507.400 31.650
17T 18 17 18 15

15

Angela Gullette851
West High School

7.850 7.850 8.0006.700 30.400
22 16 21 24 16

16

Sarah Farney152
Burlingame High

8.100 6.900 7.9007.000 29.900
20T 20T 19T 25 17

17

Megan Jessen756
Tracy High School

8.250 7.000 8.4506.100 29.800
16 19 27T 20 18

18

Madison Dennington451
Kimball High School

7.700 6.700 8.6506.600 29.650
24 22 22T 15T 19

19

Angela Stokes852
West High School

7.750 6.650 7.5507.000 28.950
23 23 19T 27 20

20

Hannah Garrity754
Tracy High School

7.550 6.500 6.2006.600 26.850
25 24T 22T 29 21

21
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Francesca Gencarella352
Gunn High School

8.500 0.000 9.2007.600 25.300
14 28T 16 6 22

22

Brianna Lam555
Lowell High School

8.200 0.000 8.3507.800 24.350
17T 28T 14 21 23

23

Ivy Zeng557
Lowell High School

8.100 0.000 8.1006.500 22.700
20T 28T 24 22T 24

24

Christina Lopopolo757
Tracy High School

0.000 7.900 8.1006.400 22.400
26T 15 25 22T 25

25

Lindsie Stokes762
Tracy High School

0.000 5.900 8.6506.100 20.650
26T 26 27T 15T 26

26

Steffanie Chapple-Hosmer751
Tracy High School

0.000 6.500 7.5006.300 20.300
26T 24T 26 28 27

27

Devin Nicholson760
Tracy High School

0.000 6.900 7.7005.600 20.200
26T 20T 30 26 28

28

Leslie Landers652
Gunn High School

8.700 8.550 0.0000.000 17.250
12T 11 31 30T 29

29

Courtney Dellinges151
Burlingame High

0.000 0.000 8.5008.300 16.800
26T 28T 11 19 30

30

Arielle Machado758
Tracy High School

0.000 5.700 0.0005.900 11.600
26T 27 29 30T 31

31


